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Vilties Plaukimas 2016
Klaipeda, 18/6/2016

Event 1 Women, 400m Freestyle 5 - 100 years
6/18/2016 - 12:30 Results
Points: DSV Masters 13

Rank YB Time Pts

5 - 24 years

1. SEMETAITĖ, Gabrielė 04 No club 5:43.26 427
50m: 37.44 37.44 150m: 2:04.31 43.64 250m: 3:33.30 44.90 350m: 5:02.91 45.05

100m: 1:20.67 43.23 200m: 2:48.40 44.09 300m: 4:17.86 44.56 400m: 5:43.26 40.35

2. STALMOKAITĖ, Gabrielė 02 No club 6:06.51 351
50m: 38.98 38.98 150m: 2:10.57 46.52 250m: 3:45.44 47.63 350m: 5:21.32 47.33

100m: 1:24.05 45.07 200m: 2:57.81 47.24 300m: 4:33.99 48.55 400m: 6:06.51 45.19

40 - 44 years

1. SKĀBE, Aiga 74 Champions 6:07.73 427
50m: 39.68 39.68 150m: 2:10.40 46.68 250m: 3:46.06 47.69 350m: 5:22.22 47.81

100m: 1:23.72 44.04 200m: 2:58.37 47.97 300m: 4:34.41 48.35 400m: 6:07.73 45.51

2. PRANCKEVICIENE, Jurate 75 Torpedos 6:09.04 422
50m: 41.15 41.15 150m: 2:14.43 47.46 250m: 3:50.90 49.17 350m: 5:25.07 46.35

100m: 1:26.97 45.82 200m: 3:01.73 47.30 300m: 4:38.72 47.82 400m: 6:09.04 43.97

3. MAGELINSKAITE, Diana 74 Plaukiam 6:18.92 390
50m: 41.94 41.94 150m: 2:13.89 46.48 250m: 3:50.48 48.49 350m: 5:29.08 49.77

100m: 1:27.41 45.47 200m: 3:01.99 48.10 300m: 4:39.31 48.83 400m: 6:18.92 49.84

45 - 49 years

1. GRABAUSKIENĖ, Ausra 69 Delfinas 6:09.64 452
50m: 41.44 41.44 150m: 2:14.38 47.16 250m: 3:50.45 47.95 350m: 5:24.32 47.14

100m: 1:27.22 45.78 200m: 3:02.50 48.12 300m: 4:37.18 46.73 400m: 6:09.64 45.32

50 - 54 years

1. KOVALENKO, Anzela 66 Nendre 5:52.78 534
50m: 38.72 38.72 150m: 2:06.41 44.94 250m: 3:36.87 45.04 350m: 5:09.29 46.06

100m: 1:21.47 42.75 200m: 2:51.83 45.42 300m: 4:23.23 46.36 400m: 5:52.78 43.49

2. TRAINIENĖ, Aiskutė 65 SPK 6:07.57 472
50m: 39.08 39.08 150m: 2:10.33 46.55 250m: 3:45.13 47.71 350m: 5:21.84 48.10

100m: 1:23.78 44.70 200m: 2:57.42 47.09 300m: 4:33.74 48.61 400m: 6:07.57 45.73

55 - 59 years

1. SAPOVALOVA, Tatjana 61 Nendre 8:47.29 226
50m: 51.03 51.03 150m: 3:04.73 1:09.16 250m: 5:23.25 1:09.43 350m: 7:41.54 1:08.31

100m: 1:55.57 1:04.54 200m: 4:13.82 1:09.09 300m: 6:33.23 1:09.98 400m: 8:47.29 1:05.75

60 - 64 years

1. ZEMLIENE, Lolita 56 KPK 7:18.10 514
50m: 49.54 49.54 150m: 2:37.45 54.34 250m: 4:27.73 55.44 350m: 6:21.67 56.80

100m: 1:43.11 53.57 200m: 3:32.29 54.84 300m: 5:24.87 57.14 400m: 7:18.10 56.43
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Vilties Plaukimas 2016
Klaipeda, 18/6/2016

Event 2 Men, 400m Freestyle 5 - 100 years
6/18/2016 - 12:45 Results
Points: DSV Masters 13

Rank YB Time Pts

35 - 39 years

1. PROTASCIUK, Pavelas 79 Takas 4:46.31 606
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:44.66 36.17 250m: 2:57.33 36.40 350m: 4:10.37 36.70

100m: 1:08.49 36.15 200m: 2:20.93 36.27 300m: 3:33.67 36.34 400m: 4:46.31 35.94

40 - 44 years

1. USHAKOV, Yuri 72 Pregel 4:53.62 550
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:47.16 37.13 250m: 3:01.40 37.38 350m: 4:17.00 38.01

100m: 1:10.03 37.07 200m: 2:24.02 36.86 300m: 3:38.99 37.59 400m: 4:53.62 36.62

45 - 49 years

1. KERSEVICIUS, Linas 71 Takas 5:13.81 481
50m: 34.30 34.30 150m: 1:52.54 39.61 250m: 3:12.79 40.27 350m: 4:33.39 40.69

100m: 1:12.93 38.63 200m: 2:32.52 39.98 300m: 3:52.70 39.91 400m: 5:13.81 40.42

2. KLIMAS, Arturas 70 KPK 5:38.56 383
50m: 36.96 36.96 150m: 2:00.35 42.43 250m: 3:26.65 43.20 350m: 4:55.60 45.08

100m: 1:17.92 40.96 200m: 2:43.45 43.10 300m: 4:10.52 43.87 400m: 5:38.56 42.96

50 - 54 years

1. KRASAUSKAS, Vilmantas 64 Torpedos 4:50.82 768
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:45.09 35.78 250m: 2:58.14 36.43 350m: 4:12.34 37.80

100m: 1:09.31 35.45 200m: 2:21.71 36.62 300m: 3:34.54 36.40 400m: 4:50.82 38.48

2. EZHKOV, Vadim 65 Pregel 5:20.08 576
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 1:54.93 40.69 250m: 3:16.44 40.64 350m: 4:38.77 40.63

100m: 1:14.24 38.94 200m: 2:35.80 40.87 300m: 3:58.14 41.70 400m: 5:20.08 41.31

DNF BUSMANIS, Ritvars 66 Aqua 2:44.25
50m: 36.39 36.39 150m: 1:59.44 42.53 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:16.91 40.52 200m: 2:44.25 44.81 300m: 400m: 2:44.25

55 - 59 years

1. SENFELDAS, Gediminas 59 Torpedos 6:12.03 468
50m: 41.88 41.88 150m: 2:15.09 47.02 250m: 3:50.75 47.92 350m: 5:25.31 47.23

100m: 1:28.07 46.19 200m: 3:02.83 47.74 300m: 4:38.08 47.33 400m: 6:12.03 46.72

2. MIKHAYLOV, Sergey 59 Pregel 6:56.41 334
50m: 44.75 44.75 150m: 2:29.48 53.81 250m: 4:16.70 54.99 350m: 6:06.53 53.65

100m: 1:35.67 50.92 200m: 3:21.71 52.23 300m: 5:12.88 56.18 400m: 6:56.41 49.88

60 - 64 years

1. JAKOVENKO, Sergej 53 Delfinas 7:56.62 251
50m: 46.45 46.45 150m: 2:45.39 1:01.88 250m: 4:49.09 1:02.49 350m: 6:53.05 1:01.61

100m: 1:43.51 57.06 200m: 3:46.60 1:01.21 300m: 5:51.44 1:02.35 400m: 7:56.62 1:03.57



Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029 Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federation 6/18/2016 17:40 - Page 3

Vilties Plaukimas 2016
Klaipeda, 18/6/2016

Event 2, Men, 400m Freestyle

65 - 69 years

1. MICKELIŪNAS, Jonas 51 Darna 5:55.49 644
50m: 38.41 38.41 150m: 2:03.07 43.35 250m: 3:34.28 46.20 350m: 5:09.55 47.84

100m: 1:19.72 41.31 200m: 2:48.08 45.01 300m: 4:21.71 47.43 400m: 5:55.49 45.94

2. GUOGA, Antanas 48 Torpedos 6:58.07 396
50m: 44.58 44.58 150m: 2:30.01 54.21 250m: 4:16.33 53.55 350m: 6:04.59 54.02

100m: 1:35.80 51.22 200m: 3:22.78 52.77 300m: 5:10.57 54.24 400m: 6:58.07 53.48

3. JUODZEVICIUS, Eugenijus 49 Nendre 7:01.94 385
50m: 46.06 46.06 150m: 2:29.68 52.36 250m: 4:17.70 54.89 350m: 6:07.66 55.54

100m: 1:37.32 51.26 200m: 3:22.81 53.13 300m: 5:12.12 54.42 400m: 7:01.94 54.28

4. GEDVILAS, Povilas 49 Nendre 7:46.04 286
50m: 47.55 47.55 150m: 2:40.64 58.28 250m: 4:41.67 1:01.43 350m: 6:44.81 1:02.00

100m: 1:42.36 54.81 200m: 3:40.24 59.60 300m: 5:42.81 1:01.14 400m: 7:46.04 1:01.23

75 - 79 years

1. GRIGAS, Stasys 41 Torpedos 12:50.16 96
50m: 1:26.11 1:26.11 150m: 4:43.98 1:40.16 250m: 8:02.83 1:38.83 350m: 11:17.10 1:36.78

100m: 3:03.82 1:37.71 200m: 6:24.00 1:40.02 300m: 9:40.32 1:37.49 400m: 12:50.16 1:33.06

Event 3 Women, 200m Medley 5 - 100 years
6/18/2016 - 13:20 Results
Points: DSV Masters 13

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

25 - 29 years

1. SYCH, Regina 87 Pregel 2:35.13 786 33.10 42.57 45.87 33.59
2. STEPONAITIENĖ , Justina 89 Impuls 3:06.81 450 37.17 47.45 55.24 46.95

30 - 34 years

1. VAUPSAITE, Egle 86 KPK 3:12.70 409 1:34.89 51.05 46.76

35 - 39 years

1. VASKIENĖ, Audronė 77 Delfinas 3:04.10 491 38.29 45.62 54.20 45.99

40 - 44 years

1. VERYUKINA, Olga 73 Pregel 2:58.55 555 37.85 47.99 52.95 39.76
2. SKĀBE, Aiga 74 Champions 3:07.79 477 42.24 47.47 52.34 45.74
3. ROZKALNE, Diāna 74 Kipsalas PK 3:11.00 454 41.47 49.28 55.43 44.82

45 - 49 years

1. GARDZIULIENE, Ausra 69 KPK 3:14.78 484 38.88 54.36 52.76 48.78

50 - 54 years

1. VILIMIENE, Aida 62 Nendre 3:01.53 626 39.76 48.90 51.84 41.03
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Vilties Plaukimas 2016
Klaipeda, 18/6/2016

Event 3, Women, 200m Medley

55 - 59 years

1. ALESHCHENKO, Natalia 57 Pregel 3:07.06 764 38.61 50.95 53.97 43.53

65 - 69 years

1. VAIŠVILIENĖ, Virginija 51 Takas 4:19.59 347 56.44 1:07.73 1:16.08 59.34

Event 4 Men, 200m Medley 5 - 100 years
6/18/2016 - 13:35 Results
Points: DSV Masters 13

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

25 - 29 years

1. SISLOVS, Pavels 87 Elektrum 2:33.70 482 33.04 39.69 45.01 35.96

40 - 44 years

1. LINKAUSKAS, Jovirdas 74 Nendre 2:53.05 403 35.88 45.33 51.76 40.08
2. VENCKUS, Arnoldas 72 Delfinas 3:03.92 336 36.74 47.69 54.41 45.08

DSQ PLATAKIS, Rimvydas 76 Nendre 2:49.36 34.03 47.11 50.89 37.33
Už starto taisyklės pažeidimą

50 - 54 years

1. EZHKOV, Vadim 65 Pregel 2:50.91 584 36.38 49.56 45.52 39.45
2. LYUBAVIN, Victor 66 Pregel 2:52.45 569 36.77 47.70 50.20 37.78

60 - 64 years

1. KOLOKOLENKOVAS, Sergejus56 Poseidonas 3:20.51 549 40.93 54.46 56.62 48.50

65 - 69 years

1. MICKELIŪNAS, Jonas 51 Darna 3:38.86 402 48.99 57.09 1:10.99 41.79
2. GUOGA, Antanas 48 Torpedos 4:05.77 284 58.35 1:05.29 1:08.54 53.59

Event 5 50m Freestyle 5 - 100 years
6/18/2016 - 14:25 Results
Points: DSV Masters 13

Rank YB Time Pts

5 - 24 years, Women

1. CEPAVICIUTE, Gabriele 06 Takas 56.33 103

EXH RAMONAS, Karolis 00 Takas 34.80 288
EXH BERNOTAS, Kestutis 60 Takas 52.57 122
EXH SMATAVICIUS, Tadas 83 Takas 1:04.37 40
EXH NAVICKAS, Augustas 90 No club 1:43.33 10
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Vilties Plaukimas 2016
Klaipeda, 18/6/2016

Event 6 Women, 50m Butterfly 5 - 100 years
6/18/2016 - 14:30 Results
Points: DSV Masters 13

Rank YB Time Pts

5 - 24 years

1. STALMOKAITĖ, Gabrielė 02 No club 38.72 404
2. SEMETAITĖ, Gabrielė 04 No club 40.37 356

25 - 29 years

1. SYCH, Regina 87 Pregel 29.88 920
2. ARMALĖ, Jekaterina 87 SPK 31.18 810
3. STEPONAITIENĖ , Justina 89 Impuls 36.73 495
4. MARTINKENAITĖ , Eglė 89 Poseidonas 37.06 482

30 - 34 years

1. SPITALIOVA, Olga 84 Poseidonas 38.41 433

35 - 39 years

1. MEKHTELEVA, Elena 78 Pregel 33.26 699
2. KOKHAN, Lyudmila 80 Pregel 39.87 405
3. SONGAILIENE, Ilona 77 KPK 42.10 344
4. NIKITINA, Kristine 79 Elektrum 56.41 143

40 - 44 years

1. VERYUKINA, Olga 73 Pregel 35.41 600
2. PRANCKEVICIENE, Jurate 75 Torpedos 39.79 423

50 - 54 years

1. SULIMOVA, Olga 65 Pregel 47.75 277

55 - 59 years

1. ALESHCHENKO, Natalia 57 Pregel 37.14 776

65 - 69 years

1. VAIŠVILIENĖ, Virginija 51 Takas 56.67 277
2. NIKITINA, Irena 50 KPK 1:08.20 159
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Vilties Plaukimas 2016
Klaipeda, 18/6/2016

Event 7 Men, 50m Butterfly 5 - 100 years
6/18/2016 - 14:35 Results
Points: DSV Masters 13

Rank YB Time Pts

5 - 24 years

1. SONGAILA, Liutauras 06 KPK 44.61 175

25 - 29 years

1. SISLOVS, Pavels 87 Elektrum 28.99 546
2. MACULĒVICS, Vidvuds 87 Aqua 29.29 529

30 - 34 years

1. CELMIŅS, Mārcis 84 Aqua 27.79 557
2. MOCKEVICIUS, Tadas 83 Nendre 32.85 337
3. SIBIRCEVS, Andrejs 82 Champions 46.17 121

40 - 44 years

1. SEFLERIS, Vedestas 72 Takas 28.70 671
2. PLATAKIS, Rimvydas 76 Nendre 30.89 538
3. LINKAUSKAS, Jovirdas 74 Nendre 31.21 522
4. BIRUTIS, Audrius 72 Takas 33.83 409

DSQ PELESINAS, Aidas 72 KPK
Už starto taisyklės pažeidimą

45 - 49 years

1. LAMAUSKAS, Andrius 67 Nendre 32.45 540
2. KLIMAS, Arturas 70 KPK 33.26 502
3. MATULIAUSKAS, Rytas 68 Takas 34.36 455

50 - 54 years

1. LOBANOV, Vladimir 66 Kipsalas PK 29.32 829
2. GUMBIS, Vaidotas 66 Ilgaplaukiai 30.77 717
3. KRASAUSKAS, Vilmantas 64 Torpedos 32.99 582
4. LYUBAVIN, Victor 66 Pregel 34.23 521

55 - 59 years

1. SENFELDAS, Gediminas 59 Torpedos 38.85 395

60 - 64 years

1. KOLOKOLENKOVAS, Sergejus 56 Poseidonas 39.92 421
2. JAKOVENKO, Sergej 53 Delfinas 52.38 186

65 - 69 years

1. AVDEEV, Vitalii 49 Pregel 38.42 503
2. BICKAUSKAS, Romaldas 47 Takas 41.50 399
3. GUOGA, Antanas 48 Torpedos 58.05 145
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Vilties Plaukimas 2016
Klaipeda, 18/6/2016

Event 8 Women, 50m Backstroke 5 - 100 years
6/18/2016 - 14:50 Results
Points: DSV Masters 13

Rank YB Time Pts

5 - 24 years

1. CEPAVICIUTE, Gabriele 06 Takas 1:06.70 93

Event 9 Women, 50m Backstroke 5 - 100 years
6/18/2016 - 14:55 Results
Points: DSV Masters 13

Rank YB Time Pts

5 - 24 years

1. LUKOSEVICIŪTĖ , Ema 06 Delfinas 46.93 269
2. LINKAUSKAITĖ, Smiltė 03 Nendre 49.48 229

25 - 29 years

1. MARTINKENAITĖ , Eglė 89 Poseidonas 37.90 540

30 - 34 years

1. SPITALIOVA, Olga 84 Poseidonas 37.89 514

35 - 39 years

1. SONGAILIENE, Ilona 77 KPK 42.80 413

40 - 44 years

1. ROZKALNE, Diāna 74 Kipsalas PK 38.23 566
2. SKĀBE, Aiga 74 Champions 41.70 436

45 - 49 years

1. DAUTOVA, Elena 71 Pregel 37.84 638
2. AGARKOVA, Jelena 67 Nendre 45.65 363
3. LUKOSEVICIENĖ, Lolita 71 Delfinas 45.92 357

55 - 59 years

1. KOZAK, Jolanta 61 Takas 1:00.96 212
2. CEKULE, Daiga 61 Octopus 1:01.21 210

65 - 69 years

1. YLIENĖ, Aleksandra 48 Takas 54.43 398
2. MAZETIENE, Aldona 48 Torpedos 54.51 396

70 - 74 years

1. FEDORAVIČIENĖ, Dalicija 46 Takas 1:22.91 128
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Vilties Plaukimas 2016
Klaipeda, 18/6/2016

Event 10 Men, 50m Backstroke 5 - 100 years
6/18/2016 - 15:05 Results
Points: DSV Masters 13

Rank YB Time Pts

5 - 24 years

1. LINKAUSKAS, Linas 06 Nendre 48.31 154

30 - 34 years

1. SIMKEVICIUS, Gediminas 82 Nendre 30.36 665
2. NICKUS, Andrius 83 No club 37.30 358

35 - 39 years

1. BALALIS, Vytautas 77 KPK 34.25 497
2. TACHTAROVAS, Sigitas 81 KPK 34.30 495

40 - 44 years

1. LINKAUSKAS, Jovirdas 74 Nendre 35.95 430

45 - 49 years

1. ZEMAITIS, Tomas 70 KPK 33.04 652
2. BURINSKAS, Arvydas 69 Takas 34.58 569

50 - 54 years

1. BUSMANIS, Ritvars 66 Aqua 38.24 453
2. BURBULIS, Arūnas 63 Takas 41.59 352

55 - 59 years

1. JUODESKA, Arlandas 61 Takas 32.92 873
2. TERVINSKII, Aleksandr 58 Pregel 39.35 511
3. JUCEVICIUS, Alvydas 58 KPK 43.02 391

60 - 64 years

1. DENISENKO, Akim 53 Pregel 47.13 347

70 - 74 years

1. VOGONIS, Antanas 42 Nendre 1:16.51 93

75 - 79 years

1. NIKITINAS, Anatolijus 40 KPK 1:06.46 216
2. GRIGAS, Stasys 41 Torpedos 1:10.36 182
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Vilties Plaukimas 2016
Klaipeda, 18/6/2016

Event 11 Women, 50m Breaststroke 5 - 100 years
6/18/2016 - 15:20 Results
Points: DSV Masters 13

Rank YB Time Pts

5 - 24 years

1. ZARKOVSKA, Aleksandra 04 Kipsalas PK 53.47 231

25 - 29 years

1. ARMALĖ, Jekaterina 87 SPK 33.96 804
2. KRALIKAITĖ, Raminta 90 Impuls 42.35 415

30 - 34 years

1. VAUPSAITE, Egle 86 KPK 40.26 490

35 - 39 years

1. MEKHTELEVA, Elena 78 Pregel 36.03 832
2. MARAPOLSKIENĖ, Aistė 80 No club 44.21 450

40 - 44 years

1. NAUMOVA, Julija 76 Kipsalas PK 38.76 695
2. ZIDOVAINYTĖ, Arūnė 74 SPK 40.68 601
3. TRIANDAFILIDI, Natālja 72 Champions 44.16 470
4. ALEKSANDROVA, Natālija 73 Champions 44.22 468
5. MAGELINSKAITE, Diana 74 Plaukiam 44.57 457
6. KOZLOVIENĖ, Kristina 76 No club 45.31 435
7. BASANOVA, Kristina 74 Octopus 45.32 435
8. SUFINSKIENE, Ilona 74 Torpedos 47.21 384
9. RIMKEVICIUTE, Kristina 73 KPK 48.42 356

10. VIBRIENE, Irma 72 KPK 53.74 260
11. BALTRAMIEJUNIENE, Vilija 76 No club 1:07.10 134

45 - 49 years

1. GRABAUSKIENĖ, Ausra 69 Delfinas 39.41 726
2. GARDZIULIENE, Ausra 69 KPK 41.69 613
3. LUKOSEVICIENĖ, Lolita 71 Delfinas 47.25 421
4. POCIUVIENE, Rasa 67 KPK 48.64 386

50 - 54 years

1. TRAINIENĖ, Aiskutė 65 SPK 43.29 606

60 - 64 years

1. KOLYADINA, Elena 55 Pregel 42.67 740

65 - 69 years

1. JOKŪBAITIENĖ, Irena 48 Takas 56.65 385
2. MAZETIENE, Aldona 48 Torpedos 58.93 342
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Vilties Plaukimas 2016
Klaipeda, 18/6/2016

Event 11, Women, 50m Breaststroke

75 - 79 years

1. SHCHERBICH, Luiza 38 Pregel 1:10.76 295

Event 12 Men, 50m Breaststroke 5 - 100 years
6/18/2016 - 15:30 Results
Points: DSV Masters 13

Rank YB Time Pts

5 - 24 years

1. BALTRAMIEJŪNAS, Jogaila 05 No club 45.14 245
2. SONGAILA, Domantas 05 KPK 46.99 217

25 - 29 years

1. MACULĒVICS, Vidvuds 87 Aqua 31.67 710
2. LAUCKA, Martynas 89 KPK 34.44 552
3. SISLOVS, Pavels 87 Elektrum 35.13 520
4. EIZA, Dovydas 88 KPK 37.69 421

30 - 34 years

1. SMORYGO, Aleksei 86 Elektrum 36.22 452
2. SOLOVJOVS, Aleksandrs 83 Elektrum 41.10 309

35 - 39 years

1. PROTASCIUK, Pavelas 79 Takas 32.97 671
2. BERGS, Aigars 81 Aqua 33.76 625
3. YAKOVENKO, Ruslan 78 Pregel 41.06 347

40 - 44 years

1. ZARKOVSKIS, Dmitrijs 75 Kipsalas PK 32.78 728
2. POSKUS, Ramūnas 72 Delfinas 34.19 641
3. BIRUTIS, Audrius 72 Takas 37.65 480

45 - 49 years

1. LAMAUSKAS, Andrius 67 Nendre 35.07 669

50 - 54 years

1. EZHKOV, Vadim 65 Pregel 36.74 623
2. AFOŅICEVS, Aleksejs 64 Octopus 43.11 385
3. FIGURINAS, Jurijus 64 Delfinas 44.11 360

55 - 59 years

1. SAKSAGANSKIJS, Jurijs 61 Octopus 38.18 509
2. TERVINSKII, Aleksandr 58 Pregel 40.82 417
3. LEBEDJKOVS, Sergejs 59 Champions 42.40 372
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Vilties Plaukimas 2016
Klaipeda, 18/6/2016

Event 12, Men, 50m Breaststroke

60 - 64 years

1. YAKOVENKO, Yuri 52 Pregel 46.79 377

65 - 69 years

1. JUODZEVICIUS, Eugenijus 49 Nendre 45.52 467
2. BLINAS, Antanas 50 KPK 1:14.72 105

70 - 74 years

1. VOGONIS, Antanas 42 Nendre 1:30.25 71

75 - 79 years

1. NIKITINAS, Anatolijus 40 KPK 58.07 307

Event 13 Women, 50m Freestyle 5 - 100 years
6/18/2016 - 15:40 Results
Points: DSV Masters 13

Rank YB Time Pts

5 - 24 years

1. ZARKOVSKA, Aleksandra 04 Kipsalas PK 39.20 308
2. LINKAUSKAITĖ, Smiltė 03 Nendre 42.83 236

25 - 29 years

1. SYCH, Regina 87 Pregel 26.77 972
2. STEPONAITIENĖ , Justina 89 Impuls 29.99 691

30 - 34 years

1. KUSNARIOVA, Svetlana 82 Poseidonas 35.15 411

35 - 39 years

1. KOKHAN, Lyudmila 80 Pregel 33.15 549
2. VASKIENĖ, Audronė 77 Delfinas 33.58 529
3. MARAPOLSKIENĖ, Aistė 80 No club 35.16 460
4. NIKITINA, Kristine 79 Elektrum 40.43 303

40 - 44 years

1. NAUMOVA, Julija 76 Kipsalas PK 31.85 621
2. VERYUKINA, Olga 73 Pregel 32.44 588
3. PRANCKEVICIENE, Jurate 75 Torpedos 33.63 527
4. TRIANDAFILIDI, Natālja 72 Champions 34.74 478
5. KOZLOVIENĖ, Kristina 76 No club 35.86 435
6. SUFINSKIENE, Ilona 74 Torpedos 36.02 429
7. ALEKSANDROVA, Natālija 73 Champions 38.52 351
8. VIBRIENE, Irma 72 KPK 41.19 287
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Vilties Plaukimas 2016
Klaipeda, 18/6/2016

Event 13, Women, 50m Freestyle

45 - 49 years

1. DAUTOVA, Elena 71 Pregel 31.43 689
2. GARDZIULIENE, Ausra 69 KPK 33.65 562
3. AGARKOVA, Jelena 67 Nendre 38.23 383
4. POCIUVIENE, Rasa 67 KPK 43.69 256

50 - 54 years

1. EZERSKIENĖ, Jūratė 65 Nendre 35.51 517
2. SULIMOVA, Olga 65 Pregel 37.39 442

55 - 59 years

1. ALESHCHENKO, Natalia 57 Pregel 33.59 730
2. SAPOVALOVA, Tatjana 61 Nendre 46.74 271
3. KOZAK, Jolanta 61 Takas 52.83 187

DSQ CEKULE, Daiga 61 Octopus 42.33
Už starto taisyklės pažeidimą

60 - 64 years

1. KOLYADINA, Elena 55 Pregel 34.11 837

65 - 69 years

1. YLIENĖ, Aleksandra 48 Takas 48.48 294

70 - 74 years

1. FEDORAVIČIENĖ, Dalicija 46 Takas 56.14 209

75 - 79 years

1. SHCHERBICH, Luiza 38 Pregel 1:03.89 218

Event 14 Men, 50m Freestyle 5 - 100 years
6/18/2016 - 15:50 Results
Points: DSV Masters 13

Rank YB Time Pts

5 - 24 years

1. BALTRAMIEJŪNAS, Jogaila 05 No club 35.08 281
2. SONGAILA, Domantas 05 KPK 36.96 240
3. LINKAUSKAS, Linas 06 Nendre 42.75 155

25 - 29 years

1. LAUCKA, Martynas 89 KPK 27.45 576
2. EIZA, Dovydas 88 KPK 32.43 349
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Vilties Plaukimas 2016
Klaipeda, 18/6/2016

Event 14, Men, 50m Freestyle

30 - 34 years

1. SIMKEVICIUS, Gediminas 82 Nendre 26.20 602
2. CELMIŅS, Mārcis 84 Aqua 26.86 559
3. MOCKEVICIUS, Tadas 83 Nendre 29.25 433
4. NICKUS, Andrius 83 No club 29.98 402
5. SOLOVJOVS, Aleksandrs 83 Elektrum 33.49 288
6. SIBIRCEVS, Andrejs 82 Champions 34.69 259

35 - 39 years

1. CELMIŅS, Jānis 81 Aqua 26.25 737
2. YAKOVENKO, Ruslan 78 Pregel 30.47 471

40 - 44 years

1. PELESINAS, Aidas 72 KPK 26.97 683
2. ZARKOVSKIS, Dmitrijs 75 Kipsalas PK 27.84 621
3. VENCKUS, Arnoldas 72 Delfinas 29.00 550
4. USHAKOV, Yuri 72 Pregel 29.17 540

45 - 49 years

1. MATULIAUSKAS, Rytas 68 Takas 27.94 648
2. KLEMENTJEV, Eduard 67 Nendre 38.02 257

50 - 54 years

1. GUMBIS, Vaidotas 66 Ilgaplaukiai 27.87 757
2. LYUBAVIN, Victor 66 Pregel 29.17 661

55 - 59 years

1. SAKSAGANSKIJS, Jurijs 61 Octopus 31.05 592
2. JUCEVICIUS, Alvydas 58 KPK 31.93 544
3. SENFELDAS, Gediminas 59 Torpedos 33.01 493
4. MIKHAYLOV, Sergey 59 Pregel 42.14 237

60 - 64 years

1. DENISENKO, Akim 53 Pregel 35.06 456
2. YAKOVENKO, Yuri 52 Pregel 39.14 328
3. JAKOVENKO, Sergej 53 Delfinas 40.92 287

65 - 69 years

1. AVDEEV, Vitalii 49 Pregel 37.15 436
2. JUODZEVICIUS, Eugenijus 49 Nendre 38.87 380
3. GEDVILAS, Povilas 49 Nendre 42.25 296
4. BLINAS, Antanas 50 KPK 57.23 119
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Vilties Plaukimas 2016
Klaipeda, 18/6/2016

Event 14, Men, 50m Freestyle

75 - 79 years

1. GRIGAS, Stasys 41 Torpedos 56.94 177

Event 15 Women, 100m Medley 5 - 100 years
6/18/2016 - 16:00 Results
Points: DSV Masters 13

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

5 - 24 years

1. LUKOSEVICIŪTĖ , Ema 06 Delfinas 1:54.92 181 50.61 1:04.31

30 - 34 years

1. VAUPSAITE, Egle 86 KPK 1:22.81 485 39.77 43.04
2. KUSNARIOVA, Svetlana 82 Poseidonas 1:34.07 331 44.14 49.93

